Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at July 2016

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

< 1 year 1-5years >5-10years
33.2 92.1 408.5
11.1 143.9 631.2
9.9 54.1 73.9
- 62.6 241
- - 492.5
1.2 27.2 40.7
1.5 186.0 55.5
- - 10.5
- 1,144.3 1,680.8
45.8 1,566.3 2,786.6
0.4 15.4 27.4

>10 years

180.6
2,761.2
1,428.6

728.7

209.6
394.3

2,839.9
5,781.7

56.8

Total

714.4
3,547.4
1,566.5

815.4

702.1

463.4

243.1

10.5
5,665.0
10,180.3

100.0







